
 

 

TTCC BASKETBALL 

JANUARY & FEBRUARY SCHEDULE 

 

COACH CONTACT INFO: 

Coach Phone Email 

Josh Randall 603-707-1836 jhrandall13@gmail.com 

 

DATE DAY TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION 

1/4/2024 Thursday 7:15 PM until 8:30 PM Practice BES 

1/6/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM TTCC Hopkinton Hopkinton 

1/11/2024 Thursday 7:15 PM until 8:30 PM Practice BES 

1/13/2024 Saturday 1:30 PM Outing Club TTCC NMMS 

1/17/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM TTCC Franklin Proulx Center 

1/18/2024 Thursday 7:15 PM until 8:30 PM Practice BES 

1/20/2024 Saturday 6:40 PM TTCC Bow Bow 

1/25/2024 Thursday 7:15 PM until 8:30 PM Practice BES 

1/27/2024 Saturday 11:00 AM TTCC Weare Weare 

1/31/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM TTCC Franklin Proulx Center 

2/1/2024 Thursday 7:15 PM until 8:30 PM Practice BES 

2/3/2024 Saturday 1:30 PM Hopkinton TTCC NMMS 

2/8/2024 Thursday 7:15 PM until 8:30 PM Practice BES 

2/10/2024 Saturday 3:00 PM Bow Lover TTCC NMMS 

2/15/2024 Thursday 7:15 PM until 8:30 PM Practice BES 

2/17/2024 Saturday 10:30 AM TTCC Holy Family Holy Family Academy 

 

*PLAYOFFS – FEBRUARY 18TH – 23RD*  

Specific game times / locations for playoffs TBD 


